Ultipleat® PKS Filter
Chemical Filtration Filters
Description
Ultipleat PKS filter cartridges are
designed for high flow rate, aqueous
applications required for 5G to the
newest generation of liquid crystal display
(LCD) processes. These filters can handle

260 mm
10 in
Part Numbers/Ordering Information
Part Number Removal Rating (μm) O-Ring Material Core Materials
Polypropylene Media
UPK310UY020J 2 EP Polypropylene
UPK310UY045J 4.5 EP Polypropylene
UPK310UY100J 10 EP Polypropylene
UPK310UY200J 20 EP Polypropylene
Highly Asymmetric Hydrophilic Polysulfone Media
UPK310S100J 0.1 EP Polypropylene
UPK310S200J 0.2 EP Polypropylene
Hydrophilic Polyethersulfone Media
UPK310S450J 0.45 EP Polypropylene
UPK310S1200J 1.2 EP Polypropylene
PTFE Media
UPK310F010H1 1 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer Polypropylene
UPK310F030H1 3 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer Polypropylene
UPK310F100H1 10 FEP encapsulated fluoroelastomer Polypropylene
MEUPKSEN June 2009
© Copyright 2009, Pall Corporation. Pall, , and Ultipleat are trademarks of Pall Corporation.
® Indicates a Pall trademark registered in the USA.                                                            is a service mark of
Pall Corporation.